
PODAR
Executive Parent

Sr.No  Name
 

1 
 

 
Mr. Ganesh Kakade

 
2 

 

 

 
Mr. Ansar Mansuri 

 
3 

  
Ms. Varsha Nagade

 
4 

 

 
Ms. Maaya Mehetre

 
5 

 

 
Ms. Ayesha Aatar 

 
6 

  
Ms. Manisha Kakde

 
7 

 

 

 
Ms. Nisha Mandwe

 
8 

  
Mr. Sachin Murme 

 
9 

 

 
Ms. Nikhat Baig 

 
10 

 

 
Mr. Santosh Sutar 

 
11 

 

 
Mr. Sajed Khan 

 
12 

  
Ms. Ashwini Matkar

 
13 

 

 
Ms. Hema Pimple 

 
14 

 

 

 
Mr. Rajendra Raut 

 
15 

  
Mr. Sunil Talekar  

 
16 

  
Ms. Komal Tiwar 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BEED 
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Name Designation 

Kakade 
 
President 

 
 
Vice President 

Nagade 
 
Secretary 

Mehetre 
 
Joint Secretary 

 
 
Joint Secretary 

Kakde 
 
Joint Secretary 

Mandwe 
 
Treasurer 

 
 
Joint Treasurer 

 
Member 

 
 
Member 

 
Member 

s. Ashwini Matkar 
 
Member 

 
 
Member 

 
 
Member 

 
Member 

 
Member 

(2024-25) 

Mobile No 
 

7208963639 

 
9922988806 

 
7506693542 

 
7666833146 

 
9284703886 

 
9922043719 

 
7588179879 

 
8087946698 

 
7972393780 

 
9168055055 

 
9860914191 

 
9403599541 

 
8805247444 

 
9423778557 

 
9702486505 

 
9604699090 



 
17 

  
Mr.Sharad Taur 

 
18 

  
Ms. Nazneen Shaikh

 
19 

  
Mr. Mujmil Shaikh 

 
20 

  
Ms. Kaveri Kakde 

 
     21 

  
Ms. KalimaShaikh  

 
22 

  
Ms. Shalaka Gaikwad

 
23 

  
Ms. Archana Sawant 

 
 
 

 
Member 

s. Nazneen Shaikh 
 
Member 

 
 
Member 

 
Member 

 
 
Member 

Ms. Shalaka Gaikwad 
 

Member 

Ms. Archana Sawant  
 
Member 

 
9422244122 

 
8623011644 

 
9552417137 

 
8983550185 

 
9623887997 

 
8600872154 

 
7020178780 

 


