## PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BEED Executive Parent -Teacher Association Committee (2024-25)

Executive Parent -Teacher Association Committee (2024-25)				
Sr.No		Name	Designation	Mobile No
1		Mr. Ganesh Kakade	President	7208963639
2		Mr. Ansar Mansuri	Vice President	9922988806
3		Ms. Varsha Nagade	Secretary	7506693542
4		Ms. Maaya Mehetre	Joint Secretary	7666833146
5		Ms. Ayesha Aatar	Joint Secretary	9284703886
6		Ms. Manisha Kakde	Joint Secretary	9922043719
7		Ms. Nisha Mandwe	Treasurer	7588179879
8		Mr. Sachin Murme	Joint Treasurer	8087946698
9		Ms. Nikhat Baig	Member	7972393780
10	B	Mr. Santosh Sutar	Member	9168055055
11		Mr. Sajed Khan	Member	9860914191
12		Ms. Ashwini Matkar	Member	9403599541
13		Ms. Hema Pimple	Member	8805247444
14		Mr. Rajendra Raut	Member	9423778557
15		Mr. Sunil Talekar	Member	9702486505
16		Ms. Komal Tiwar	Member	9604699090

17	Mr.Sharad Taur	Member	9422244122
18	Ms. Nazneen Shaikh	Member	8623011644
19	Mr. Mujmil Shaikh	Member	9552417137
20	Ms. Kaveri Kakde	Member	8983550185
21	Ms. KalimaShaikh	Member	9623887997
22	Ms. Shalaka Gaikwad	Member	8600872154
23	Ms. Archana Sawant	Member	7020178780